Ime
Ognjen
Veljko
Dusan
Goran
Teodora
Nikola
Vanja
Ana
Petar
Petar
Filip
Jovana
Sava
Aleksa
Jana
Milica
Lenka
Nina
Jana
Bogdana
Nastasija
Kristina
Jovana
Nikola
Jovana
Zorana
Stefan
Dimitrije
Mia
Filip
Mateja

Prezime
Zorkic
Jankovic
Isakovic
Janjic
llic
Jankovic
Ivancevic
Janjic
Janjetovic
Ignjatovic
llic
Jevremovic
Janjic
Cirovic
Ignjatovic
llic
Jevremov
Jagodic
Isailovic
Cvijovic
llic
Ivanovic
Ignjatovic
Jankovic
llic
Jevtic
llic
Jankovic
llic
Govlja Cvetkovic
Goronja

Broj indeksa
2022/0484
2020/0455
2021/0195
2022/0350
2016/0193
2019/0466
2022/0256
2023/0585
2023/0570
2022/0283
2023/0588
2024/1029
2023/0528
2023/0469
2023/0073
2023/0511
2020/0448
2023/0505
2023/0121
2023/0035
2022/0467
2023/0220
2023/0326
2023/0419
2022/0348
2023/0194
2023/0573
2023/0487
2023/0440
2023/0020
2023/0443

60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
60 8h
11 8h
11 8h

Sala

Poeni

24
11

11
11
12
32
10
15
16
17

16
26
11

20
10

26
28

34
11

20

23

35
34



Snezana
Marko
Bogdan
Marta
Marko
Viktor
Jakov
Marija
Jovan
Atanasija
Hristina
Njegos
Nemanja
Nebojsa
Katarina
Isidora
Petar
Tamara
Viktor
Radica
Nikola
Aleksandar
Marija
Jovana
Jana
Tijana
Ivan
Marija
Neda
Jovana
Neda

Damljanovic
Gligorijevic
Despotovic
Gojkovic
Damjanovic
Grbic
Grbovic
Glisic
Damjanovic
Davidovic
Gladanac
Gole

Gazdic
Delic
Damnjanovic
Gambelic
Dilparic
Dakulovic
Glisic
Golubovic
Golubovic
Radojicic
Radulovic
Pusica
Radivojevic
Rabadijija
Rados
Radusin
Radosavljevic
Radovanovic
Radivojevic

2022/0522
2023/1076
2021/0282
2017/0479
2023/0395
2023/0100
2021/0313
2023/0235
2023/0371
2023/0338
2023/0532
2023/0501
2022/0480
2020/0026
2023/0083
2023/0312
2021/0492
2023/0413
2023/0024
2023/0078
2018/0237
2023/0205
2019/0444
2023/0026
2023/0421
2023/0238
2023/0031
2023/0056
2021/0330
2023/0202
2023/0180

11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
11 8h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h

10
26

24
22
17
15
21
23
12
11

15
30
24

10
27
23

23

23
27
10
35
32
10
12
18



Jovan
Bojana
Antonina
Natalija
Sava
Aleksandra
Jovana
Selena
Sara
Jana
Iva
Jovan
Igor
Dimitrije
Nikolina
Tamara
Darko
Nikola
Srdjan
Natalija
Anja
Anastasija
Dejan
Dijana
Natalija
Dana
Bogdan
Dragutin
Nevena
Jovan
Veljko

Radoicic
Rajic

Protic
Pucarevic
Protic
Radovanovic
Puaca
Radovanovic
Radulovic
Rajic
Radosavljevic
Radanovic
Razic
Rajcevic
Nesovanovic
Obradovic
Noveski
Mojsilovic
Novakovic Mladenovic
Nikitovic
Nenadic
Nikolcevic
Nikolic
Novakovic
Munjas
Obradovic
Nesic
Milovanovic
Nedeljkovic
Nikolic

Nesic

2022/0060
2022/0443
2022/0462
2023/0093
2023/0164
2023/0507
2023/0481
2022/0546
2023/0529
2023/0065
2020/0457
2023/0321
2023/0545
2023/0390
2023/0139
2023/0406
2022/0533
2022/0380
2023/0076
2023/0234
2023/0422
2023/0582
2022/1007
2022/0315
2023/0288
2023/0471
2023/0420
2023/0262
2022/0176
2022/0496
2022/0395

60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
60 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h

21
30
23
25
22
12

26

17

10

19
21
24
20
26
21
27
10
16
14
15
30
13
26
19
19
15
20



Natalija
Vladimir
Ana
Jovana
Sara
Danilo
Pavle
Ivana
Strahinja
Anastasija
Rastko
Strahinja
Una
Milos
Anastasija
Andrej
Nikola
Stefan
Ivana
Nikola
Tara
Aleksa
Teodora
Marija
Deritson
Nemanja
Jana
Aleksa
Nevena
Jovan
Uros

Topalovic
Negovanovic
Obradovic
Obradovic
Novkovic
Mocovic
Momcilovic
Nikolic
Nikolic
Nastoski
Teofilovic
Sokolovic
Teofilovic
Tadic
Terzic
Tasev
Stameski
Stupar
Tadic
Kostic
Stojkoski
Stojkovic
Terzic
Matic

da Graca
Stojkovic
Micic
Talajic
Tanaskovic
Vlajovic
Stojskovic

2022/0318
2023/0050
2022/0358
2022/0517
2023/0163
2023/0068
2023/0030
2021/1064
2023/0114
2023/0247
2023/0363
2023/0014
2023/0141
2023/0211
2022/0337
2022/0021
2023/0394
2022/0434
2023/0189
2023/0464
2022/0520
2023/0273
2023/0203
2023/0167
2021/0912
2021/0363
2023/0243
2024/1050
2021/0347
2023/0001
2022/0210

11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
11 9:30h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h

14
23
21
23
32
25
32
18
10

17
30

31
27

22

29
15
27

27
13

24
14
10
17
30



Saska
Tina
Zorana
Marko

Tesla
Stojic
Todorovic
Lepojevic

2023/0109
2022/0556
2012/0435
2020/0301

60 11h
60 11h
60 11h
60 11h

13
20



